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Two For The Money Results

September 121" & 13", 2020

Flight 1
1 Ben Haubach & Jeff Kittelson

2" Jay Roberts & Craig Fleek

3 Jon Walberg & Adam Erickson
4" Brad Fleek & Ryan Johnson

5% Paul Thompson & Scott Anderson

Flight 2
I8t Steve Falck & Chuck Lilligren

2" Ray Heselton & Craig Mahlberg
3 Tim Fehlen & Matt Prebil

4™ John Bauer & John Zych

5t Mark Barsness & John Falck

Closest-to-Pin_$ 25 per Player
#4  Ryan Lundahl

#8  Shawn Christensen

#12 Ryan Fleek

#15 John Bauer

#4  Jeff Kittelson

#8  Matt McCarty
#12 Kuduk / Cassidy
#15 Bob Traeger

Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:

Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:
Score:

282
290*
290
291
293

289
293
294
296
303

$130 Per Player
$110 Per Player
$90 Per Player
$70 Per Player
$50 Per Player

$130 Per Player
$110 Per Player
$90 Per Player
$70 Per Player
$50 Per Player



Gross SKkins
Round 1 - $46/Skin

Players

Kittelson, Jeffrey + Haubach, Ben
Meissner, Austin + Meilahn, Dave
Milligan, Zach + Fleek, Ryan
Zych, John + Bauer, John
Johnson, Kelly + Rockers, Ryan
Patnode, Mark + Baker, Mike

Round 2 - $84/skin

Players

Walberg, John + Erickson, Adam
Vanyo, Rick + Vanyo, Tony
Anderson, Scott + Thompson, Paul

Net Skins
Round 1 — $60/Skin

Players

Kittelson, Jeffrey + Haubach, Ben
Milligan, Zach + Fleek, Ryan
Johnson, Kelly + Rockers, Ryan
Thompson, Andy + McCarty, Matt
Patnode, Mark + Baker, Mike

Round 2 — $70/Skin

Players

Falck, Steve + Lilligren, Chuck
Vanyo, Rick + Vanyo, Tony
Chan, Luan + Krech, Brian
Heselton, Ray + Mahlberg, Craig
Kittelson, Jeffrey + Haubach, Ben

Affiliation

Majestic Oaks Golf Club
Majestic Oaks Golf Club
Majestic Oaks Golf Club
Majestic Oaks Golf Club
Majestic Oaks Golf Club
Majestic Oaks Golf Club

Affiliation

Majestic Oaks Golf Club
Majestic Oaks Golf Club
Majestic Oaks Golf Club

Affiliation

Majestic Oaks Golf Club
Majestic Oaks Golf Club
Majestic Oaks Golf Club
Majestic Oaks Golf Club
Majestic Oaks Golf Club

Affiliation

Majestic Oaks Golf Club
Majestic Oaks Golf Club
Majestic Oaks Golf Club
Majestic Oaks Golf Club
Majestic Oaks Golf Club

e Tiebreaker is Back 9, last 6, last 3, last 1

Skins Details
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Skins Details
Gross 6 on 2, Gross 7 on 14
Gross 6 on 9, Gross 9 on 16

2
2
1

Gross 7 on 3, Gross 6 on 5,

Gross 7 on 14

Gross 7on 7, Gross 6 on 17

Gross 8 on 13
Gross 50n 15
Gross 8on 9
Gross 4 on 8

Gross 4 on 15

Skins Details
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Skins
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Net 50on 3, Net5on 5, Net 6

on 14
Net 8 on 13
Net 6 on 10
Net 6 on 18

Net4 on 8

Details

Net8 on 1, Net 50n 10
Net 8 on 16
Net 5 on 12
Net 6 on 14
Net 8 on 13



	1st  Ben Haubach & Jeff Kittelson  Score: 282   $130 Per Player
	2nd  Jay Roberts & Craig Fleek  Score: 290*  $110 Per Player
	3rd  Jon Walberg & Adam Erickson  Score: 290  $90 Per Player
	4th  Brad Fleek & Ryan Johnson  Score: 291  $70 Per Player
	5th Paul Thompson & Scott Anderson Score: 293  $50 Per Player
	Closest-to-Pin  $ 25 per Player
	#4 Ryan Lundahl
	#8 Shawn Christensen
	#12 Ryan Fleek
	#15 John Bauer
	#4 Jeff Kittelson
	#8 Matt McCarty
	#12 Kuduk / Cassidy
	#15 Bob Traeger
	Gross Skins
	Round 1 - $46/Skin


